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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Evan Culbert           M2024         1/12       12:30        1:51     1:08:20        0:34       42:18  2:05:29.73
2     Mathew Brier           M3539         1/24       16:10        2:01     1:06:27        0:27       42:25  2:07:27.93
3     Robert Wieland         M4549         1/23       14:08        2:00     1:10:34        0:39       40:36  2:07:54.26
4     Yang Pan               M2024         2/12       16:58        1:55     1:06:30        0:38       42:11  2:08:09.82
5     Jon Klingensmith       M4044         1/21       15:46        2:57     1:07:57        0:33       42:06  2:09:15.47
6     Michael Drackert       M3034         1/25       16:05        2:05     1:08:10        0:34       44:32  2:11:24.26
7     John Venner            M2529         1/13       15:11        2:35     1:13:42        0:47       40:22  2:12:35.03
8     Louis Di Guiseppe      M5054         1/19       13:57        2:55     1:07:17        0:50       47:46  2:12:43.15
9     Benjamin Hudson        M2529         2/13       18:22        1:47     1:12:04        0:33       41:05  2:13:49.66
10    Eric Glow              M3539         2/24       14:57        2:34     1:11:00        1:00       44:32  2:14:00.86
11    Greg Anderson          M4549         2/23       16:43        2:11     1:07:16        1:24       47:02  2:14:33.40
12    Chris Beuer            M3034         2/25       15:10        2:38     1:14:32        0:32       42:55  2:15:45.04
13    Justin Jones           M2024         3/12       14:25        2:19     1:13:00        1:36       44:37  2:15:54.36
14    Brad Suthoff           M3539         3/24       17:39        2:59     1:11:32        0:55       43:05  2:16:06.88
15    Team Bor-Operationchic TEAM           1/7       17:12        1:41     1:10:35        0:20       47:38  2:17:22.31
16    Karl Hansen            M2529         3/13       15:54        2:24     1:09:50        0:57       48:33  2:17:36.86
17    Brian Harting          M3539         4/24       14:23        2:27     1:14:22        1:01       46:04  2:18:13.18
18    Justin Darrow          M2529         4/13       18:14        2:55     1:18:05        1:22       39:50  2:20:23.57
19    Jason Terry            M3539         5/24       17:40        2:58     1:13:04        0:54       46:23  2:20:57.42
20    Matthew Parris         M4549         3/23       16:13        2:33     1:12:50        0:40       48:52  2:21:05.99
21    Justin Farishon        M3539         6/24       18:54        3:38     1:13:57        1:55       42:46  2:21:07.68
22    Karl King              M4044         2/21       18:25        3:00     1:10:50        1:08       48:13  2:21:34.35
23    Joe Piper              M4549         4/23        1:31        3:10     1:18:40        1:15       57:33  2:22:06.61
24    Josh Deakin            M4044         3/21       18:03        2:25     1:15:25        0:47       45:41  2:22:19.31
25    Nikki Difani           F3034         1/17       16:14        2:48     1:16:20        0:37       46:26  2:22:22.12
26    Melanie Rabino         F2024          1/6       13:50        2:12     1:16:35        1:00       48:51  2:22:26.63
27    Team Bor-Operation Mag TEAM           2/7       17:14        2:24     1:13:11        0:22       49:21  2:22:29.44
28    Peter Willet           M3034         3/25                                                              2:22:39.97
29    Martin Meyer           M5054         2/19       17:07        2:26     1:14:29        1:02       47:41  2:22:41.64
30    Team Trirun            TEAM           3/7       13:07        2:32     1:18:14        0:21       49:43  2:23:54.34
31    Andrea Robertson       F3539          1/9       17:41        2:15     1:14:11        0:50       49:09  2:24:02.65
32    Brady Mahoney          M2024         4/12       14:33        2:55     1:21:00        0:41       45:09  2:24:15.04
33    Ryan Warren            M3034         4/25       17:46        2:42     1:15:58        0:45       47:06  2:24:15.05
34    Neil Samson            M3034         5/25       16:38        2:42     1:15:01        0:48       49:12  2:24:18.97
35    Thomas Zenk            M3034         6/25       13:56        2:08     1:21:31        1:16       45:47  2:24:35.78
36    Kenny Finley           M1519          1/3       20:23        1:46     1:14:09        1:02       47:41  2:24:58.19
37    Justin Hagen           M3034         7/25       20:03        2:51     1:10:50        1:04       50:48  2:25:32.76
38    Paul Hulen             M4549         5/23       20:04        2:15     1:14:48        0:57       47:52  2:25:53.67
39    Mike Sutherland        M5054         3/19       19:47        2:36     1:14:17        1:13       48:11  2:26:01.17
40    Connor Nolan           M2024         5/12       12:49        1:40     1:22:30        0:27       49:09  2:26:32.41
41    John Scruggs           M5054         4/19       16:10        3:42     1:15:08        1:22       50:21  2:26:39.27
42    Lynne Collins          F4044         1/13       17:36        2:22     1:17:44        0:36       49:20  2:27:36.38
43    Elena Coleman          F1519          1/2       14:52        1:57     1:24:23        0:32       45:59  2:27:40.70
44    David Quinn            M5054         5/19       15:03        2:58     1:19:13        0:42       49:59  2:27:52.33
45    Jeremy Covey           M3539         7/24       16:47        2:35     1:19:27        0:47       48:41  2:28:15.44
46    Jeffrey Olsen          M3034         8/25       24:03        4:16     1:13:01        1:38       48:11  2:31:07.04
47    Julie Reitz            F3539          2/9       17:28        2:33     1:21:36        1:24       48:39  2:31:37.91
48    Aaron Bean             M3034         9/25       16:03        3:13     1:19:36        1:13       52:35  2:32:37.12
49    Ward Reynolds          M1519          2/3       17:39        2:04     1:20:47        1:37       50:40  2:32:44.62
50    Brad Houseman          M3539         8/24       20:19        2:16     1:17:14        0:46       52:28  2:33:01.02
51    Thomas Linhares        M5054         6/19       21:26        2:12     1:13:55        1:35       54:08  2:33:12.70
52    Jerry Donohue          M6064          1/2                                                              2:33:21.97
53    Roberto Zarate         M4044         4/21       20:12        3:23     1:17:31        1:32       50:54  2:33:29.80
54    Blake Wolf             M2529         5/13       22:01        4:36     1:22:35        1:28       43:09  2:33:46.57
55    Chris Hill             M3539         9/24       17:23        3:16     1:19:28        1:02       53:03  2:34:09.64
56    Jacob Boling           M3034        10/25       16:48        2:40     1:20:37        1:07       53:08  2:34:17.86
57    Anna Moynihan          F2024          2/6       16:57        2:37     1:22:59        0:52       51:35  2:34:57.71
58    David Nielsen          M4044         5/21       15:01        3:40     1:21:54        1:34       53:00  2:35:06.68
59    Brian Jochems          M2024         6/12       20:19        2:18     1:22:14        0:38       49:49  2:35:14.94
60    Barbara Berndt         F4044         2/13       15:41        2:28     1:22:36        0:47       53:51  2:35:20.98
61    Kate Dewey             F4549         1/13       18:54        2:59     1:12:57        0:56       59:39  2:35:22.04
62    Scott Minton           M2529         6/13       15:03        3:08     1:24:19        1:15       51:40  2:35:22.51
63    Hannah Eldridge        F2024          3/6       16:12        2:30     1:24:55        0:51       51:13  2:35:38.59
64    Anna Henkel            F2529          1/7       17:31        3:03     1:19:33        1:00       54:48  2:35:53.12
65    Scott Flanagan         M3539        10/24       17:49        2:34     1:23:09        1:07       51:21  2:35:58.07
66    Jeff Penner            M4044         6/21       20:34        2:31     1:17:53        0:39       54:32  2:36:06.27
67    Brian Gebert           M3034        11/25       19:00        3:27     1:20:36        1:25       51:44  2:36:08.01
68    Brian Kaveney          M3539        11/24       17:35        2:32     1:19:04        0:41       56:34  2:36:24.02
69    Gavin Hart             M2024         7/12       16:07        2:13     1:17:24        0:41     1:00:04  2:36:27.12
70    David Kearney          M5054         7/19       20:36        2:56     1:17:53        1:14       54:05  2:36:42.15
71    David Terry            M4549         6/23       20:08        2:11     1:20:52        1:22       53:31  2:38:01.44
72    Justin Calame          M3539        12/24       20:33        2:43     1:20:13        1:17       53:33  2:38:16.46
73    Chris Fillingham       M3539        13/24       19:12        2:24     1:23:27        0:34       53:04  2:38:36.93
74    Tim Morrell            M3034        12/25       20:53        3:29     1:17:45        1:39       55:01  2:38:43.70
75    Curtis Brooks          M5559         1/13       19:08        3:35     1:16:10        1:15       58:58  2:39:02.85
76    Rick Bain              M4549         7/23       21:21        2:50     1:21:27        1:08       53:11  2:39:54.19
77    Chad Biehl             M4044         7/21       19:36        2:33     1:19:24        1:04       57:24  2:39:58.34
78    Mason Olson            M2529         7/13       25:24        2:26     1:22:56        0:39       48:37  2:39:58.84
79    Sean Axtetter          C39UN          1/2       18:33        2:36     1:19:20        0:49       58:44  2:39:59.29
80    Jason Lahr             M3034        13/25       17:36        3:00     1:19:01        1:16       59:14  2:40:04.39
81    Casey Schnack-Schild   F3034         2/17       14:23        3:05     1:23:17        1:02       58:46  2:40:30.21
82    Kevin Kozuszek         M4044         8/21       18:16        3:43     1:26:20        1:23       50:53  2:40:32.41
83    Chris Gaffney          M5054         8/19       23:07        2:16     1:17:32        1:08       56:45  2:40:44.69
84    Sarah Green            F3034         3/17       17:43        2:39     1:23:12        0:50       56:35  2:40:56.37
85    Christoph Schmidt      M5559         2/13       18:35        2:46     1:24:44        1:01       54:27  2:41:29.45
86    Brian Pogue            M5054         9/19       19:46        3:01     1:20:11        0:40       58:14  2:41:49.98
87    Heidi Williams         F3034         4/17       20:24        2:47     1:27:00        1:01       50:42  2:41:50.91
88    Tracy Rowe             M4549         8/23       19:47        3:59     1:20:47        1:33       55:47  2:41:51.41
89    Brett Whitehouse       M4549         9/23       24:22        3:10     1:16:01        1:55       56:27  2:41:53.89
90    Jacqueline Sommer      F3034         5/17       20:20        2:35     1:26:36        0:51       51:37  2:41:58.03
91    Ted Sward              M4549        10/23       18:06        2:16     1:24:54        0:57       56:03  2:42:14.15
92    Shawn Bogan            M4549        11/23       19:59        3:56     1:21:02        1:39       55:50  2:42:22.95
93    Sarah Hux              F3034         6/17       20:28        3:28     1:21:36        1:19       55:40  2:42:29.29
94    Michael Campbell       M5054        10/19       20:42        3:59     1:19:07        2:11       56:50  2:42:46.02
95    Patricia Frisella      F2529          2/7       20:33        2:44     1:29:56        0:46       49:00  2:42:56.44
96    Paul Yoder             M4549        12/23       18:18        3:37     1:27:20        1:26       52:37  2:43:15.20
97    Stephen Chadwick       M3034        14/25       20:44        2:40     1:19:31        1:48       58:39  2:43:20.03
98    Eli Chandler           M2529         8/13       24:31        3:05     1:21:18        1:09       53:21  2:43:20.82
99    Daniel Tripp           M3539        14/24       18:16        3:12     1:24:30        1:33       55:55  2:43:23.67
100   Jennifer Attig         F4044         3/13       17:31        2:25     1:25:32        1:21       56:41  2:43:28.43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   David Patterson        M6064          2/2       27:04        5:26     1:12:50        1:51       56:21  2:43:30.13
102   Team Team Mfs          TEAM           4/7       16:08        2:03     1:26:50        0:22       58:35  2:43:56.72
103   Celeste Kudrys         F3539          3/9       18:06        3:27     1:23:48        1:22       57:21  2:44:02.59
104   Carrie Renwer          F4044         4/13       16:29        2:27     1:33:40        0:55       51:00  2:44:27.87
105   Matthew Schuck         M4549        13/23       19:00        2:47     1:21:45        0:52     1:00:13  2:44:33.53
106   Chris Simms            C39UN          2/2       22:09        4:05     1:18:21        1:55       58:08  2:44:35.61
107   Jp Julie Palmer-Schuyl F5054          1/4       20:03        3:10     1:21:12        1:20       58:58  2:44:41.11
108   Dawn Forbes            F4549         2/13       18:33        2:47     1:27:32        0:42       55:18  2:44:50.49
109   Jonathan Limpert       M4044         9/21       21:33        3:52     1:22:33        1:46       55:39  2:45:20.45
110   Charles Green          M4549        14/23       22:27        5:06     1:20:22        1:54       55:38  2:45:24.69
111   Kierstin Coovert       F4549         3/13       21:30        2:39     1:24:30        0:54       56:03  2:45:32.57
112   Nate Goddard           M2024         8/12       18:42        3:21     1:25:43        0:41       57:14  2:45:39.17
113   Jill Feldman           F3034         7/17       18:31        2:46     1:24:33        1:17       59:06  2:46:10.19
114   Kelsey Andersen        F2529          3/7       26:32        2:45     1:23:05        1:05       52:54  2:46:16.78
115   Nathaniel Brown        M3539        15/24       19:55        4:23     1:22:49        2:00       57:13  2:46:17.61
116   Matthew Kauffman       M4044        10/21       21:36        4:22     1:20:10        1:47       58:29  2:46:21.25
117   Andrew Jirik           M2024         9/12       19:15        3:26     1:26:38        0:55       56:39  2:46:50.39
118   John Lee               M5054        11/19       20:03        3:49     1:25:57        1:17       55:51  2:46:55.17
119   Brian Akers            M4044        11/21       17:31        4:18     1:28:28        0:56       55:50  2:46:59.30
120   Richard Bond           M3034        15/25       18:29        5:12     1:20:53        2:38       59:56  2:47:05.32
121   Sally Drake            F4549         4/13       19:14        3:37     1:23:59        1:16       59:03  2:47:06.67
122   Hannah Groom           F2529          4/7       22:29        2:27     1:28:21        0:43       53:23  2:47:20.75
123   Kelly Hunsel           F3034         8/17       23:51        3:31     1:22:55        1:48       55:21  2:47:24.15
124   John Sant              M5559         3/13       20:26        4:02     1:26:27        1:38       55:09     2:47:39
125   Jacob Gresham          M1519          3/3       20:22        3:04     1:24:36        1:23       58:16  2:47:39.10
126   Miranda Olson          F2024          4/6       15:45        2:30     1:33:17        0:49       55:50  2:48:08.07
127   Karl Bryda             M5054        12/19       22:40        4:14     1:27:35        1:13       52:53  2:48:32.43
128   Dylan Gray             M2024        10/12       14:20        3:26     1:29:26        1:37     1:00:35  2:49:21.07
129   Matthew Woodlief       M3034        16/25       21:45        4:27     1:24:10        1:58       57:04  2:49:21.25
130   Richard Gund           M4549        15/23       20:00        3:34     1:24:25        1:12     1:00:18  2:49:26.14
131   Teresa Telford         F5559          1/3       20:33        3:13     1:21:51        1:30     1:02:34  2:49:39.27
132   Carter Wood            M3539        16/24       18:27        4:17     1:28:06        1:49       57:13  2:49:48.85
133   Barb Kraus             F4549         5/13       19:27        3:10     1:24:10        1:43     1:01:25  2:49:52.50
134   Susan Iverson          F5054          2/4       21:52        3:07     1:24:48        1:10       59:07  2:50:01.70
135   Tracy Morningstar-King F4549         6/13       24:00        3:36     1:25:09        1:21       56:15  2:50:19.88
136   Ken Hedicke            M5559         4/13       21:50        4:49     1:29:18        1:30       53:40  2:51:04.18
137   Elizabeth Elliott      F3034         9/17       19:58        3:43     1:29:38        1:50       56:20  2:51:27.11
138   Sharon Leve            F4549         7/13       20:45        3:31     1:29:47        1:09       56:21  2:51:29.62
139   John Meyer             M5054        13/19       20:51        4:08     1:25:06        2:46       59:29  2:52:18.54
140   Keith Fernandez        M5054        14/19       28:03        3:47     1:28:57        1:03       50:34  2:52:21.89
141   Chris Slemp            M3034        17/25       23:17        4:44     1:27:13        1:20       55:52  2:52:24.02
142   Caleb Witt             M3034        18/25       18:25        3:11     1:34:49        1:50       54:25  2:52:38.80
143   Nan Lammers            F5559          2/3       18:23        3:36     1:26:42        1:58     1:02:27  2:53:04.06
144   Catherine Button       F5054          3/4       18:53        3:47     1:27:35        1:21     1:01:37  2:53:10.67
145   Nancy Yaeger           F4044         5/13       22:03        4:05     1:28:17        1:40       57:58  2:54:00.67
146   Tina Murtha            F4044         6/13       27:02        4:07     1:29:03        1:24       52:32  2:54:06.53
147   Kevin Gregory          M4044        12/21       24:25        3:35     1:27:55        1:46       56:34  2:54:11.69
148   Josh Amato             M4044        13/21       21:28        3:43     1:36:52        1:54       50:35  2:54:29.78
149   Ann Halenkamp          F6064          1/2       18:51        4:08     1:24:52        1:16     1:05:26  2:54:30.58
150   Frederick Kuhlmann     M3539        17/24       19:56        3:17     1:23:41        0:57     1:06:56  2:54:44.77
151   Helen Anderson         F4044         7/13       21:31        4:54     1:28:22        2:35       58:03  2:55:22.28
152   Rebecca Franks         F4549         8/13       21:46        3:00     1:27:46        1:01     1:02:37  2:56:08.65
153   Joshua Smith           M3034        19/25       21:37        3:16     1:24:49        1:23     1:05:31  2:56:34.09
154   Michael Boles          M4549        16/23       16:58        3:30     1:23:10        0:53     1:12:07  2:56:35.33
155   Elise Foelsch          ATHEN          1/3       19:59        3:42     1:26:53        1:24     1:04:59  2:56:55.73
156   Will Schmitt           M4549        17/23       23:28        4:28     1:27:34        2:49       59:04  2:57:20.18
157   Bill Laupan            M5559         5/13       18:36        5:39     1:23:43        2:36     1:06:57  2:57:28.22
158   Jim Meyer              M5559         6/13       24:49        4:43     1:21:53        2:23     1:03:47  2:57:32.97
159   Andy Cunningham        M3034        20/25       18:22        3:30     1:33:32        0:57     1:01:17  2:57:35.24
160   Mark Henrikson         M3539        18/24       25:01        3:54     1:22:23        2:09     1:04:25  2:57:50.23
161   Louis Pach             M4549        18/23       22:08        3:55     1:21:58        2:39     1:07:39  2:58:16.91
162   Artie Kerckhoff        M3539        19/24       18:31        4:34     1:33:15        2:53       59:07  2:58:18.37
163   Eric Manipon           M3034        21/25       22:19        3:49     1:24:23        2:57     1:05:14  2:58:38.31
164   Angela Grainger        F3539          4/9       18:42        3:43     1:33:58        1:58     1:00:29  2:58:47.61
165   David Bender           M3539        20/24       22:05        3:48     1:34:59        1:22       56:42  2:58:53.83
166   Bridget McAndrew       F3539          5/9       21:13        3:01     1:31:05        1:15     1:03:02  2:59:34.69
167   Andrew Schmitt         M3539        21/24       21:42        7:17     1:34:07        2:17       54:19  2:59:39.31
168   Steve Skornia          M4549        19/23       23:05        8:55     1:25:54        5:00       57:16  3:00:08.59
169   Amy McCarthy           F4044         8/13       16:51        3:49     1:30:11        1:39     1:07:54  3:00:21.44
170   Diane Bain             F4549         9/13       21:28        3:57     1:25:45        1:33     1:07:55  3:00:36.45
171   David Spitze           M5559         7/13       24:10        4:23     1:26:24        1:34     1:04:10  3:00:38.29
172   Kelly Owsley           M4044        14/21       20:02        5:44     1:27:55        2:40     1:04:30  3:00:48.01
173   Ryan Cagle             M3539        22/24       23:27        3:47     1:33:32        1:42       58:39  3:01:04.58
174   Alexander Carnes       M2529         9/13       21:19        4:13     1:35:00        0:17     1:00:50  3:01:36.52
175   Joe Frisella           M5559         8/13       21:47        4:22     1:29:19        1:36     1:04:44  3:01:46.28
176   Chad Lich              M4044        15/21       23:17        4:19     1:29:36        2:38     1:01:59  3:01:47.10
177   Team 346 Mafia         TEAM           5/7       17:40        2:11     1:37:33        0:48     1:03:44  3:01:54.38
178   Lowell Kircher         M3539        23/24       24:14        3:24     1:28:36        1:49     1:04:02  3:02:02.36
179   Eric Meyer             M3034        22/25       24:46        2:57     1:23:53        1:36     1:09:15  3:02:24.81
180   Tom Murawski           M4044        16/21       18:39        3:14     1:27:38        1:27     1:12:30  3:03:25.02
181   Dwayne Norton          M4044        17/21       21:27        5:04     1:25:17        2:01     1:09:42  3:03:27.19
182   Kent Caruthers         M3539        24/24       22:11        3:15     1:23:51        2:18     1:12:42  3:04:14.64
183   Jennifer Scott         F3034        10/17       17:55        3:43     1:30:17        2:38     1:09:58  3:04:27.36
184   Richard Daniels        M5054        15/19       25:12        3:41     1:26:39        1:19     1:07:42  3:04:30.55
185   Michael Richter        M5054        16/19       21:44        4:01     1:30:55        2:15     1:06:03  3:04:56.16
186   Team Srbr              TEAM           6/7       16:17        2:53     1:34:28        2:24     1:09:15  3:05:14.63
187   Christopher Trifiletti M4549        20/23       23:20        4:14     1:27:00        3:16     1:07:38  3:05:25.75
188   Heather Loos           F4549        10/13       21:14        5:19     1:38:18        2:31       58:18  3:05:38.33
189   Theresa Catalano       F3034        11/17       22:34        3:39     1:34:11        1:18     1:04:48  3:06:28.29
190   Brittany Willis        F2024          5/6       17:09        2:53     1:37:20        2:10     1:07:14  3:06:43.47
191   Michele Sackett        F5559          3/3       22:30        3:10     1:29:38        1:29     1:10:56  3:07:40.32
192   Charlie Boyes          M5054        17/19       25:57        3:42     1:25:15        1:44     1:11:05  3:07:40.77
193   Kevin Albright         M3034        23/25       22:14        4:49     1:27:29        2:59     1:10:12  3:07:40.79
194   Eva Weibel             F3034        12/17       31:36        2:55     1:06:30        1:48     1:25:59  3:08:45.75
195   Erin Kessel            F3539          6/9       21:07        3:34     1:39:07        1:46     1:03:27  3:08:58.46
196   Anne Kuhlmann          F3539          7/9       22:39        4:14     1:36:00        1:54     1:06:01  3:10:44.93
197   Cat Durkalski          F3034        13/17       20:16        4:34     1:43:01        2:57     1:01:03  3:11:49.10
198   Brendan Schneider      M2024        11/12       18:32        2:27     1:41:22        2:21     1:07:58  3:12:37.51
199   Julie Sward            F4549        11/13       22:23        2:52     1:38:28        1:41     1:07:24  3:12:45.79
200   Mary Barton            F1519          2/2       21:38        6:45     1:46:51        1:31       56:59  3:13:42.06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Kevin Holt             M5559         9/13       23:06        3:47     1:37:25        0:56     1:10:01  3:15:12.08
202   Beth Shepard           F4044         9/13       27:40        4:17     1:34:06        2:19     1:07:07  3:15:26.60
203   Steve Schmith          M4044        18/21       19:40        4:13     1:29:44        1:33     1:20:20  3:15:27.11
204   Christy Moore          F6064          2/2       24:33        3:53     1:36:55        1:34     1:09:33  3:16:25.52
205   Carolyn Caruthers      F3539          8/9       22:40        3:52     1:33:38        3:08     1:13:31  3:16:46.91
206   Rebecca Hennessy       F5054          4/4       22:03        4:07     1:40:10        2:04     1:09:05  3:17:27.43
207   Katie Giesler          F3539          9/9       22:01        3:49     1:41:39        1:59     1:08:35  3:18:00.87
208   Gabriele Ayres         F4044        10/13       21:05        3:56     1:48:10        1:14     1:04:53  3:19:14.99
209   Lolle Boettcher        F6569          1/1       24:56        3:29     1:41:19        2:48     1:08:08  3:20:36.80
210   Mel Trotier            M4549        21/23       21:45        4:03     1:34:28        2:10     1:18:26  3:20:48.85
211   Tracy Schulze          M5559        10/13       27:35        5:14     1:34:48        3:28     1:10:20  3:21:22.38
212   Timothy Doran          M4549        22/23       26:33        5:26     1:31:27        2:34     1:15:35  3:21:32.14
213   James Snyder           M4044        19/21       23:35        4:19     1:39:45        3:29     1:11:36  3:22:41.61
214   Matt Krob              M4044        20/21       21:48        6:01     1:43:01        3:09     1:08:53  3:22:50.24
215   Brett Anderson         M2529        10/13       25:24        4:11     1:40:14        1:23     1:13:34  3:24:43.70
216   Team Rockers           TEAM           7/7       29:01        2:40     1:32:31        0:24     1:20:28  3:25:00.29
217   Greg Kleinschmidt      M4044        21/21       25:52        4:11     1:35:12        1:53     1:18:13  3:25:18.44
218   Anne Schroeder         F3034        14/17       22:35        8:07     1:44:16        5:30     1:06:10  3:26:34.98
219   Mike Grayek            M5559        11/13       23:44        7:42     1:40:04        3:08     1:13:30  3:28:06.49
220   Teresa Lamora          F3034        15/17       24:32        3:45     1:43:08        2:13     1:15:28  3:29:03.12
221   Steven Hill            M5054        18/19       30:15        3:20     1:39:42        2:25     1:15:30  3:31:08.99
222   Brian O'Connell        M2529        11/13       25:34        4:56     1:42:29        2:38     1:16:14  3:31:48.88
223   Karen Horiszny         ATHEN          2/3       19:09        3:39     1:39:43        1:37     1:28:39  3:32:43.51
224   Derek Glogovac         M3034        24/25       23:31        4:06     1:50:52        1:14     1:15:10  3:34:50.26
225   Christine Stamper      F4549        12/13       23:35        5:59     1:49:51        0:32     1:15:30  3:35:24.18
226   Charona Wheeler        F2529          5/7       38:30        4:20     1:41:02        1:14     1:10:22  3:35:26.30
227   Melanie Darmsteadter   F3034        16/17       22:44        5:12     1:56:44        3:37     1:07:39  3:35:54.76
228   Christy Barton         F4549        13/13       26:53        8:39     1:52:32        2:17     1:05:53  3:36:11.57
229   Gary Stamper           M5559        12/13       18:37       13:59     1:49:52        0:34     1:15:30  3:38:29.39
230   Stephen Lundry         M2529        12/13       27:28        5:20     1:42:31        2:46     1:20:49  3:38:50.87
231   Peter Gonzalez         M5559        13/13       32:50        3:02     1:28:13        2:47     1:32:19  3:39:08.66
232   Amy Harrell            F2529          6/7       22:35        4:47     1:48:55        3:53     1:19:16  3:39:23.97
233   Diane Noyes            F4044        11/13       25:53        5:02     1:49:57        1:23     1:17:19  3:39:31.57
234   Rebecca Felten         F2024          6/6       17:56        3:08     1:55:21        0:54     1:22:54  3:40:10.42
235   Steve Smith            M5054        19/19       32:58        4:23     1:40:34        0:36     1:22:30  3:40:59.23
236   John Mank              M4549        23/23       18:56        4:27     1:50:08        2:15     1:28:57  3:44:40.26
237   Holly Scheibel         F2529          7/7       33:49        2:53     1:38:08        1:21     1:30:13  3:46:20.76
238   Scott Sivills          C40UP          1/2       28:23        5:55     1:46:37        2:58     1:25:16  3:49:06.68
239   Daniel Adams           M2024        12/12       20:35        4:19     1:59:02        1:43     1:27:15  3:52:50.86
240   Jennifer Doucette      F4044        12/13       28:39        4:50     2:00:05        2:27     1:17:51  3:53:49.29
241   Brian Flom             C40UP          2/2       19:40        5:46     1:57:31        2:40     1:29:09  3:54:43.45
242   Justin Smith           M2529        13/13       27:35        6:46     2:06:06        1:55     1:16:00  3:58:20.61
243   Thomas Hennig          M3034        25/25       30:06        4:06     1:54:58        1:32     1:27:45  3:58:24.96
244   Jennifer Kroen         F4044        13/13       36:56        8:07     2:07:49        3:25     1:17:47  4:14:01.67
245   Siobhan Akers          ATHEN          3/3       27:23        5:44     2:10:14        2:02     1:29:57  4:15:17.22
246   Ellind Zubiri          F3034        17/17       31:53        4:47     2:02:33        2:38     1:34:09  4:15:58.04
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